PARCEL
NUMBER

05-15-202-002

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.53A

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

9-3-15 SWPTNE @R

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-2-71
8-2-71

10-6-83
9-23-04
10-14-04

UHRIG ROBERT A
UHRIG, IVEA NELLE

UHRIG, ROBERT A & IVEA NELLE ( CORRECTION)

UHRIG ROBERT A CORR. PER VOL 651 PAGE 107
TAYLOR SUE UHRIG &JANE UHRIG WISELEY SP NO FEE
TAYLOR SUE UHRIG TRUSTEE SP NO FEE




